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WAR DEPARTMENT - |
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL i ,"
WASHINGTON S

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C

A-dmns’ Joa K. — 1253 F Jul}f 3’ 19300

Mr, Geo Fo Adams,
RFD#4,
Covington, Ga.

Dear Sir: ; :
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If B0, give her name and address: }/1/0 :
2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? b7/7/tj

If so, give her name and address:

SN stthe deceased survived by any woman }15%
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? ' |:4/ /.

e

If 80, give her name and address: \\

e — =
frm. f 2T \. X ‘\’5'"\"(5 .
-

For The Quartermaster General, o

‘;; Vafy t?uly“&ou;e, /

Enclosures: 2 L (4 " W&
Envelope Sy (% MJ-‘-[ A VKE
Act *V A%/D. HUCHES,
n,

Amendment Capta M. Corps,
Assl tant.
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“ ' N ok
\\ (R - %4_' , 'WAR DEPARTMENT ol
' , ‘.. _<E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEM.
‘ WASHINGTON ’

P
W

IN REPLY REFER 7o QM 293 A-C

ddsmm, Joo K May 2§, 1929.

Hyrg, Mgrthe Je adeuns,
Re ¥s Do & Q.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the moihé; of the
late Private Joe X. Adams, ¥od.Dets B, H. § 208, s romadp
ed in tho St, Hihie} cimlaé,# 054 Whos FUIRIND X0 NCY Ane

W11l you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
vy a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no pgptagd?%

A €
oA ¥ror T@ Quartermaster General,
g2 &
25 éi fgi Very truly yours,
T ) @f‘ '
“;-. \\& (B'_ )
@ w2
z
2 1ru‘,).s.'%“-é (21
Act of Gongress. _ e
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
' Majer, Q. M. Corps,




QM 293 AC

(DAMS, Joe K., Pvt.

February 18, 1924

Nrs, Marths J, idams, : EAg i ;
Ro '-“oDo 1f4, T
Covington, Ga.

Dear Vadmmd Quartermaster General degires to invite your attemtion
to the incloged card which gives the permanent cemetery locatioh of
the soldier'l grave in which you ‘are interested, A

This American military cémetery is one of thosa to be main.!
tained by the United States for all time in Europe,. Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white mﬂfh)e, of dignified dasign, with the
name, rank, Hivision, orgariization;” date of soldier's death and State
from which e came, Heads'tones will be placed atiall grfaves in connegtion
with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or.request on fhaﬂpart'pf relat}was.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the desad, the
utmost réverlential caré was egqrciged.tﬁd more than willingly acaorded =
by those whiy performed thie sacred-duty, For the future, these graves
will be per}petually‘maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last regsting place of our heroes.

Very truly yoﬁra,

O,
ACE,\;ES‘A?_ M % =
- May, & g
i-Inel. | s tey 00
g, ) ﬁ?@ﬁsg;

Record card.




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REM I!! DATA L//’/

1.  LOCATION INDEX CARD: _ #ile #99

(a) Name ADAMS Joe Ke . ... ... 8Ser. No, ._.2387100 )

) TYR, 5 SH
(b) Rank ... PY¥be ... Organization .. Med.Det.B.H.i 103 ) *;1\;5/
(d) Cause ) CKR,=J) <\

(c) Date of death ...3=3=19.. of death... . . lLobar Ppewmonid.. ... )

11. Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against LG, hesly Jbout )

(a) Grave No. ... ) Qe SR S Do L e e s T Sect .Te=mmaillly ) TYP._;ﬂﬂgxégég
(b) Emerg. Address.... )lrsa.Joe K. =dous, (wife), 292 Seaboard.Ave., iilanta, Ba.

) CKR Ot ©

111. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseaBes;

V. TAUGLO. D;SPOSITION CARD: . Date of receipt ... Lt =

(a) Name .. : "mm;mwnﬁ_w_m(b) Relationship .. .. KAk 2R Ry

()R AQA 0B B R s S L e L i R e . T T 0 L A, A B ) L
(d) Remains to be brought to U. 8.7 e e

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery im U. 5. &b — e

i

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body B0y = (OO SRR, o) S R

-

(g) Disposition instructiongmjéwﬂﬁf'brought (oLl BL, ST N R MR L B ey £ it

Ll

Examiner’s Initials...... iz;f;:f ...... Date_mé:if T 1920

V. A.G.0. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication i of o] e S T IR oL TN

................................................ pecan M datod L e e i fudh
......... =

éonfirmed request in Par. IV. item_... ., above, or requesting that

B / - # ¥
e e e anmis i e

Lo
-

Examiner’s Initials.. 24272 . Date T Sl = 1920

_ Files - Correspondence - shows as follows: ... L e L LA

G.R.5
7 g J o) | § 7 - o
:Z«'/{_ﬁ- /fZ 'f';.,,»/ _.__A__,, ! :c.’,‘:./! 7 Y C,p/( ‘_,‘l‘i‘ NL A

VI,

NI 7 - —tr e T TTORe L T s

77| SR o) v
(a) Cancellation memos referred to?‘.mil_"mmmm;mh.“m““_“. e
leﬁff?ﬁ_m, Date..

e —— - - ————

oy

o
3

H

©

o

(@]

Examiner’s Initials.

GOUNTRY . Prance CEMETERY RO, . A S b SHEET MO ...

G.B.S. Form #115

Amended April 6, 1920. Make'Form 7114 ALK



VIISWG, R, S, FORM Noy 114 mads ,1920 =

Typed by . Ckecked by ; 1920

VITT BINALS ACTION:

cable on 192

e et s }

(
Following advice forvarded to Turooe by-( g
f ™ ( [detter on &Q %r— 1920

£ A / 6L
ﬂ’ﬁj ‘:f: ’(2 b / l'_'i‘;/ 'Fl‘ ﬂo Z} ,":-"--'-'"{:'.‘—- { - f o, B ‘.,j {L’ ‘:;‘"}f:f_

Ty CHOMRE RSEIE | TS THOSNGS

i TRBNGE OF ADVICE — ST LSOO ERR
Desires body be g gy & B
Body to be shipped to AT 2] o A BT A gei2fay e

X, SUSPENGADN RT/ARKSI ¥ 5 ool
j,'/'/// d. //8/ f}‘//w R
¢ pee," Yl iy

______ -_._‘,..“. ) =

RID% L. Crpne 7&:7 é{(, o __;

r——

*f' 6-"ars. / 20 _M,Z.i ) ?}/pr( [@, O fL_w a,!(/ Lt ,
7’2& & ”"L"f ’; _ALan . 1.,_j__¢?[ AAAAA ["4,_‘&\.' i )‘“(“ QQ:’U"U‘ 7‘@1 Va

" 3
M _tx _:»f;(l‘ét-_E‘C:*;b_._..ythﬁzﬁf_‘-};;, = P B, ” Hﬁ.,,,f’(f' P et it IO
e = f Mg e qf té'»?d

. oS aLl L,L__,,., ﬂ(ﬁtﬁzf}’m& _,,___‘PU& &4:- )*A__ o e
jr @gﬁ_ﬁ_}fi ( ,f”i/hff__c_ f- AR




mg

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION..nDiJQn___(,_’C«oie_-d.’.ﬂr.l-_Erance_._____._

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Nowv...28, 1921,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT ‘ . e

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. : Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name ADANS, Joe K. 10.""Name J o Ky ADAMBL L 00 i
2ok L REARIE0. Lt ] e SRS R e Armyed A
e e LEA Tl e 12 Rankaa v & S dfilnts S S CMERIR St SR
4. org. Med.Det. BH.f108 18, Or) e DUt R
5. D.D. Mar, Brde 9./ . . ... V4. (8} eDuDeshisien o Sl TG o
636D R obar FPRORM: S s (D0 e T N L T B

Digcrepancy found upon disinterment

7aNGrayel Noat B D i T S 0C M Lo s DR CTAVEN O iy | o halldgy Yoo ) 10 i g
SLUREL Ot WS TR Enl., T SR U6 B LO LAIMIGE e SR Rl A RO Wi e, T
D e e T ’ 17. Nonelet: =L n i e e
18. Cemetery _Aﬂ}er_- .t el 19. Commune or town ___ Rdantcr e il o
208 Deptl. sorsCountys ~ i 8 _Cote. d'or 21. Country __France i L |
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No. 14 SR bl il Mt

...............................................................

3. Disinterred (Date) Nov, 28, 1921. By W._ C. Rapine...: i ... ...

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name ADAMS, Joe K. . . . Serial No,

kil 25 o e SRR I OrganizationMed.Det BH.4# 103 Gr. oG

e, Ry

Si gri;ﬂi';'e' Junior Technical Assistant

JBAY/BROVN,

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

_Ha_effects found, Form 1l6a_ accomplished. Metallic case unservicable,

27. Condition of body . ___Badly decomposed, recognition of features

T ABABET UL T
28. Nature of burial ____ _Buried in uniform and in metallic in wooden case.

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
giteled, ABoVe Poam ¥ 1 il L s Sae. ] giE AaiG P s L 0 S i sk s B

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: DateNov, 28, 1981 . By W. C. Rapine,

31. Casket sealed by ﬁulﬂe 2D S
5 ol TaR= ,}J

bt o & : e 5 =
Embal 5 1801“/%/// s e £ = & 4
Signature of Embalmer, (Superv =5 /V < “IL(—”

By



Py ) N
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. 0:-17596"'“"""‘ e M D o
32. Designation of body: ; ¢ y {
Narlo NSNS T Wte AR, i o T\ Serial No.  2687100... .. ..
Rank_____ P¥ie  organization  Med.Det. BH.i# 103
33. Consigned to: ’

C 34,

351,

Name of Permanent.Cemetery Ste Mihiel Amer, #1233, Thiaucourt (MeSet=I)
Casket boxed and marked (Date) Now, 28, 1921. ___ _ ByW. C. Rapines.

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report ahove

is correct. )ﬁaﬂf

o

{ VLS 0 .
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_ . 4ézf;éigzz ______________________________________

R. I, FAIN, CAPT, QiiC. bim

SOEMRemalcal QIR Ty o oo Aoy LI e Lo 1l R s O A Ll N A s N ko8 R e
Metallic casket mmxusmaervicable on_accountref haol.es rusi REX.and. .
in. general bad condition. ... .  DCANICUL | AT IEN [

08 LAKE, CAPT. gMC.
- Asst. Mas. Sect. No. 4. AGRS

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Dat,e) ________ NOV—‘-—-BB-,--:LQ‘Q oo IR A e

38.

39,

40.

To point of Concentration __Dijon (Cote d'Or) France.
i {Name

Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer Capts. Q.M.C _ ...

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date £Pe i B gve bl Se e LR s,

BySGH R CMIHe pre sen et lve il (o E0 WA L RS AL e e R e P o )
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date &0 OV 182 .
To Permanent Cemetery S.t-‘-.}.”fiihiﬁl_‘,lgﬁﬁ)___:{‘higgggu_rrt_m(__M___QJ;_M_) ____________________

( Name

Received: Date ..

____________________________________________________________________________________________

41 0 Re int’erred;_;.__.Jw_ulmﬂ_--u»------------------—----------...-...,..__---------______,..--......-.-_-..-..-.a ---------------
’ (Date
EON IR N R T TS T S S0 ST e S LS SR T il R e
AR RS M e Row_____ 80 T i Y O L s
% G.R.S. Representative

N R

A E Dewey Ist. Lt, QMG =



G. R. S. F‘or-r-n. No. 16=A Place .Dij on.( Cote d'0Oxr iy
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .. wov. 28, 1921,
I REMAINS OF S ADAMS, Tae K e SERTALINUMBER 2587100
RIAN KSRt 140 Papif i T v ORGANIZATION Med. Det. B.H. it 103
2. Disinterred (date): Nova. 28, 1921, Irom (give complete location) Gr. 205

AmeT.s Mil.. . Cema.#. 14 Dijon. Cote_dTQr) France.

By & GrOUD 4. o L e
3. Reburied (daten: June 2I 1928 In (give complete location) : Gre I Bk.l RO“ <0
Cagket & shipping case
By : Group Re.bnrial.. S BT | e Nature of reburial .

4. Report as to nature ol original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Buried in.uniform metallic and in wooden casket. Badly decomposed,

.Tecognition of features doubtful,

H. (a) ldentification tags : Buried with hody ? Yesges On grave marker ? Yes.,

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

No.effects found. Metallic case not used on account of being

o

“ypngervicablese

6. What does examination ol hody show asregards the following identifying items ?

(é) Height (actual measurement) 6 foot 1 .Inch App »

(by Weight (estimated) 170 Lhgs
(¢) Hair—Color ... ..dark brown.

Quantity pleﬂtiful

tralﬁht and

Characteristic Dompadour st_fle :

(d) Hair on face—Colollone »
o). Nonea
On it N e 1) st
(¢) Permanent marks on hody (cld scars, peculiarities,

or mis=ingparts) None.

99" 23 24 25 26 27

(f) Wounds or lnlwm,‘;]Jnt-(1v(c1\:*d nitnnenl((Mmli\)l‘o tooth chart ta-ken in
accordance Wwith F.0.B.No.5.

o Nonep ! : " g ) j/ ‘
i 7 I,’a -—
7. Disinterment / /ﬁ z/ { _ 2{,_,
supervised hy % / LAPproved .- F4 /;?/'?ji
Rs Lia FAIN,

W. Co RAEIHE' (Title) Cap s QelleCa .. . b

8. Reburial P = % w
supervised by /l@.?, /J’Wﬂ/ff! Approved : \X

/8°1 Kramer i B Dewey
Ist. 5%, QMO

’
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G.R.S. Form #120 ; f = uInePe
Shipping Inquiry. WAR DEPARTMENT MAY 2 ‘1940
OFFICWPOF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OYSMHE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON (;84/L{ZAVA/\€11q
FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C.

TO: Mrs Joe K. Adams, 292-Seaboaﬁ Ave., Atlanta, Ga.

SUBJECT : Remainsg of_ f¥te Joe K. Adams.

The records of this office show that you have >
Hot expressed your desire as to the return of the body. i

e e v

If these are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverse side of this shset.

Tne nearest living relative may choose between,(l) return of the body
to any address in ths United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., National
cemetery; or (3) remain in France. -

By authority of the Quartermaster General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,

Colonel, U.S. Army.

" NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE
Soldier’s Widow | {
. : i
...................... by : a3 . Lk . T ’j
Soldler g Children 1 a5 B il
(Hame oldest first) 2. /* 13 B
b a 5
‘; V7]
il e, SRR IRRE Wy SO RN L SRR N o
Father A ggrztzwﬂ/leﬂ T Czj;ﬁ%at4x/czo & 2
el ol (fMH“,(;,.,.. G i
e T e s =30 __t.:loi ""l
Mother e
® O
k)
o L e B R AT erman e P ——— e s e {? _:.
Brothers 1. =R
(Rame oldest first) 2. S
o+ X
Sisters e
3.
DEER ot e, R Signature _ ... oo SRR
Address... .. SR R L o) gl ziatl R S TR RTTNE

Note: - Inatructlonq on the :everse side of this sheet should be carefully read
before filling out this paper. (OVER) F.B.



y | ) UL 171920

G.R.S. Form #120
“Shinpinrx Inquiry. . WAR DEPARTMENT
(RGV1seG) OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAI OF TH?/KEQQHR
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE W
WASHINGTON
: 14—~

01. Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C.
TO: Mr, Jemes W, Adems, R.¥.D. 74, Covington,: Ga,
SUBJECT: Remains of Pvi. Joe K. #£dems, z 3

fhe records of this office show- that you have m‘ﬁ%ﬁféﬁfm’t‘iﬁﬁhﬁmaﬁ

1 s g » Z sl g L ]
S —or—t-ha—ramaing .,
:

i 11.“ these are not. the correct ingwvructions; please corrsct them Make
corrections on reverse gside of this sheet.

Tne nearest relative may choose between,(l) return of the body to any
address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National
Uemstery; or (3) remain in Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

CHARLES C. PIERCE, o WO 99~
| Major, U.S.A. gor™® b’ '(_{_.,-’
i If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it vgigi.c('hecasﬁétate a return
of this pape: and a SERIOUS DELAY in the shipment of thls body. State-in each case
WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING. peie-

|  NAME OF " NO. & STREET TOWN STATE
|

.ﬁ__——;;;B‘/%:22/Z2422229¢1,f 42>f7<*2/*7‘
Soldnr 8 Widow M_,g/a,ﬁ/uﬁ RSy

...................................... Fefor

Soldiér’s Children 2. W'
(Name oldest first) &.

i

m" A - 3
oK ;

Sisters 3.
(Name oldest first) /f{’*-‘-’— ¢
Ly /"

/ /%{, f .......... /ﬂ’%{ Relationship. . /% AL e PN

Address

IMPORTART :— CAREBGLLY read 3nstructlons befofe filling out this paper. (OVER)
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON

.

FROM: The Quartermaster General, U.S. Army, (Cemeterial Division).
TO: " The relatives of our dead.

SUBJECT: Participation of patriotic societies in funerals.

1. The American Legion has expressed its desire to render any
poss1ble aid and comfort to relatives of our soldier dead returned from
Europe for burial at their homes, and to honor their fallen comrades
through participation in the funeral ceremonies. To this end the Legion
requested this office to furnish the National Headquarters with the names
and addresses of next of kin, approximate date of return and other data.
This information cannot be furnlehed to others than relatives oF the doad
since it is peculiarly their property and its dissemination to others would‘
be a violation of our obligation to them and to the dead. ' -

2. The deaire of the American Legion is brought to your atten-
tion in order that, should you wish any aid from the organization or that
1t participate in the funeral of your soldier dead, you may bring the
matter to the attention of the comwander of the local post, or if there
be no local post, to the attention of the National Adjutant, American
Legion, Natiorial Heaadquarters, Meridian Bldg., Indianapolis, Tnd.

3. It is understood to be the intention of the National Head-
quarters, American Legion, in case there is no local post in the immediate
vicinity of the intended burial place of any returned soldier’s remains,
to direct the nearest post to take action on those cases where relatives
80 request.

4. The American Red Cross desires also to render comfort to
the relatives of our dead, through their local chapters, which are in
operation in almost every town. We are sure they will be glad to serve
whenever they may be called upon.

5. The same is doubtless true concerning the other welfare
organizations which were officially recognized during the World War and
are still in operation, as well as other military associations which are
locally established.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,

Colonel, U.S. Army,
Chief, Cemeterial Division,




7( ' 4 ' S liee?
S
GRAVE LO.TION BLANK

LUL ATION OF THE GRAVE O

&

ADAMS, . # 2907400, JOR i L - L ’
(Surname), (Number). (First Name and Initials).
.. PRIVATE ! BAGS i
(Rank) (Orgamzatmn)
oot
PLACE OF DEA P 1 S
CAUSE OF DEATH: PUBUMONTA, .. AR A
DATE OF BURIAL: MARCH 6, 1919, ... .. A
pLAGE o BURrAL-DIJON, OQTR. D!OR, . FRANGE.. . ...

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map references must
specify elearly what map is used.

AMERICAN SECTION OF WENGH CEMETERY

GRAVE NUMBER: 205

i

EOW MARKED: Name Pegf.......... ...Crosst. YBSa ...

‘ Headboard?.. .. .2 ... Bottlef. TES, HA L
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?. m' S G EEoh
Was one fastened to name peg or m 0’ GR(BS

stake used as a grave marker?

.............................

If name unknown and tags misging, deac phqn and marke
should be given heref / / :

apDRESS: 292 azmomn AVE,,

.........................

'%ELAT] ONSHIP: VIFE,

EPORTED

.fc / [A”l /-'Tf(rf /Z

(Signature and Rank of Raportmg Officer). '

22 manwtlan 44 ke gant ta (' hisf of Mraved RDascitatration Harvica.



GRAVE LO.\\’ION BLANK .

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OTF

ADAMS.. ..., %:2587100. .. [ LJOE . Koty
i (Surname).  (Number). (First Name and Initials). !
(o PRIJATE Jiiar BASE HOSPITAL UNIT 103. .
(Ranl). X (Organization).

..............................

DATE OF BURIAL: MARCH. 6, 1919, ... . .. ... ... .
PLACE OF BURIAL:DIJON, CQTE D!'OR, . FRANCE,

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). *Map references must
specify clearly what map is used.

i
QR ANV N UMBER: L GR) et kot o, oy SR SO RS
HOW MARKED: Name Pegf............ ..Crossi..ms.u .....
I
Headboard?. .. ....... Bottle?.. YBS. . .

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?.. s A LA TNt | R B LU L

Was one fastened to name peg or a
stake used as a grave marker?. YE‘J . ON 3 CROSS‘ Sk

&
If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given heref

ADDRESS: 292  SEABOARD  AVE... ATLANTA, GEORGIA,
RELATIONSHIP: WIFE. . .. ... ... L ad bR Y

REPORTED _RY:

lé: {3—' &“Z‘R}' z/’ {"F'; :';7.,{' ,/"'-2’%! :J:F;‘f: ‘

This porﬁon to be forwarded te Central Records Office, A. G. 0., A, B, F.
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»

GRAVE LO -/“’FIONQLANK

THE GRAVE OF

Adems Joe K.

(Surname), (Nunmber). (First Name and TInitials).

L Pat, i Bage Hospital No.l1l03.

( Rank). (Organization).

PLACE OF DEATH: BB.SG HOSpital NO '105' AN

* (Give Cemefery, Town and Department). Map reference must
speeify elearly what map is used.

{ : oY >
/ f@gﬂfgft)} Spotiled, L OBRS

IDENTIFICATION TA & ,“3,

Was one buried with bmi}'.’ .................................
Was one fastened to name peg or “f
stake used as a grave marker®... S04 Y R S Yeﬂ

If name unknown and fags missing, deseription and marks
shonld he given here:

......................... B
T ATONGHTE WEE @ g Ty S

REPORTED BY:

H.,H. Van Kirk,Ma;or ¢

This portion to be forwarded to Centrdl Recor s0file, Al G. 0., A.E. F.



GR;CWE LOO'\TIO BLANK

. LOCATION OF' THE GRAVE OF

(Surname). (Numbe1) (First I\-ame and Initials).

..P¥te . 'Base Hospital To. 103 il

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
specify elearly what map is used.

S ) lunicipal Cemetire. | u:@:c,

Polygone Al,

CIRATVE N UMETIR K et 5 0 o OO g3 o & e ol e B
HOW MARKED: Name Pegf............ Cross?. LO.8
Ry,
Headboard?........... Bottle?. L 88

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Vo
Was one buried with body?. ... . e T Tl -
e

Was one fastened to namgsbeg or _
stake used as a gravgfmarker?..... M ... ...,

It mame unknown d tags; missingh seription and

should be given

RELATIONSHIP:
REPORTED BY:

(Siguature and Rank \\ opnr { 9-1%

IL.Ill Vﬂ.n Kil‘k, lﬂjo é‘-’
to be sent to Chiel of Graves trnlion/Sernce

This portion



Mr, Cole ‘ C / , ; /;“

OFFICE QF TH:2 OU%RT"‘QMAS R GEN—‘RAL \ L ¢
'h‘f)[“'\;&” . CIETERTAL { Bl TON \ '-.5\, g ~'f/L"*
k - OVERSEAS F30 amAF "mmzor V%
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
1
_Mams.._érp_‘e_li_-.é’ﬁ.- _____ _(;_, ....... AT e -4 Juy 23, 1320
\
- SERIAL NUMBER JRGANIZATION N [,
\i ' .
2387100 Med. Dete BoH. #1035 (Datefof dehth! 5/54_19)
'''''' T e e e e o Y s e e 0 e e e e 0 0 e o é__-_-_____--.. el L
W
WAR RISK INSURZNCE INFORMATIOL [ T " ¥
\ .y
DAT Auge 10,1920 \
\ ‘
\ /
NAME OF BENEFICIARY " James W. Adams TN Fawm.
RFD #4, Go'vmgton, Gae \
\-‘-\J;
Address: —

. NS-8438 /1C ,




G.R.S5. Form Mo. 121 .

e File #
Classification
Adjustment. CEMETERT AL DIVISION
GRAVES REGISTRATICN SERVICE

REGI STRATION SECTTON

; / ' Date — 7/‘9/1? 7
MEIORANDUM: A
To: Registration Files Sub-Scction,
Subject: Adjustments wade on Registration Files.

1. Charges as checked have bcen made in the ‘Regis‘tration Files which
will necessitate a ®rrespondirg change in the Classificaticn Files.

ADD, ADD,
g —|-CORR.| DATA. CORR, | DATA |
File Number Date of Burial
Name Ipate_of Reburial
Serial Number Eurial Information | ey I
Rank Nearest Relative 1 T
organization '. Notified Nearest Relative
Cause_of Death Flue Card thrown out
|
pate of Death Uhite Card set up
Casuyalty Cablegram Number
/ W ; e
Klﬁ.ﬂéﬂ@" bl BNV o | |
0, K Alphabetical Files ’/l’ 8 4.? 7 — le - 7 i
eHTTET TRt en.lliles el
0 pep-atate rI1es

g cards attached.

NS =7739/MB

PR
i L / x!_.{"\\ Ny

|-_-_~-J CemL tery. MuddtoDe Iinﬁ’}‘l(e uk
| ¥ Tnves u)zj‘lah.,&“&d é}.‘kﬁéag" @ﬁ__rnq Dt
‘} ]

uy h.._.____ Ll

it

-
P
//

£ 7
[



. i ’
A OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE A A
} AL CEMETERIAL DIVISION ; T
' OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTION. 4 o7 v
N Y y CalhA L
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER 0 »I /L CEMETERY NO. DATE
V4 / } S /;’f _1 L
g, Y A ﬂ ........ IRNDIEI L ot AN,
SERIAL NUMBER l/l/ ORGANT ZATION

Ak ( _____ _/!Lﬁc_/._,/_D_qz_‘".__ Bh. o2

WAR. RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE  june 18, 1920

NAME OF BENEFICIARY lr. James W. sdams, V

okt 44, Covington, Ga.

Address:

NS-8438/JC




AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES.
BASE HOSPETAL NO.1l03.

AP.O0.NO. 721,
March 4th,1919.
From: Commanding Officer.
Tos Graves Registration Buféau, Americen E.F.

Sub ject: Report of Death.

1. Name: Adams (2587100) Joe K.

26 Rank: Pvt.

S Company: 3 % %

4, Regiment or Corps: Base Hospital No.1l03.

Se Date of Death: March 3rd, 1919 - 5 P.M.

6o Cause of Death: Lobar pneumonia. left.

7 Place of Burial: Dijon, Cote d'Or,France.

8. Autopsy Findings: None performed.

9. Cemetery: Municipal Cemetire Ammexe, Polygone AA,

10. Grave Number: 205,
1l1. Age: 29 Years.

12, Address of Nearest Relative: 292nd, Seabomrd Ave.,
Atlanta Gae

13, Nearest Relative: Wife, Mrs. Joe.K. Adams.

Q€¥'C*§““LLJ¢)6§>;¥R\ .
H.H. Van Kirk,
Ma jor M.C.




From:

To:

Sub ject:
1.
2o
3o
Lo
Se
G
Te
Be
9
10
11,
12,

15

14.

15,
16,

AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES.
BASE HOSPETAL NO0,103,
A.P,0.N0.721.

Marech 4th,1919.
Commanding Officere

Graves Reglstration Sectlon,Hqrs. S505.,AEF.

Report of Burial.

Name Adams {2587100) Joe K.

Rank: Pvt,

Company: i

Regiment or Corps: Base Hospital No.303.
Date of Death: March 3rd, 1919 - 5 P.M,
Canse of Death: Lobar pneumonia left,
Place of Death: Base Hospital No.103.,AEF.
Date of Buriasl: March 6th,1919 - 1:30 P.M.

Name of Cemetery: Municipal Cemetire Anneme, Polygone AA,

Tn what town and Department: Dijon, Cote d'Or, France,

Number of Grave: 205,

Marking of Grave: By bottle containing date. Peg on side

of which was placed identification.

Was original tag burisd with body? Yes. placed between
undershirt and 0. D, Shirt.

Disposithon of Duplicate tag? Duplicate tag fastened to
side of burial peg, as per A, t. (50, Par, 4, G.0.#30,
¢.H.Q.,A.E.Fey February 15t ,1918,

Nearest Relatdwe: of Deceased: Wife, Mrs.Joe K. Adams,

Relationship and Address: Wife, 292nd, Seabeakrd Ave.,
Atlanta, Gae ;

% : L= V -
H.H. Van Kirk, -« . 5\
Major M.C. l g

iy

\ A\
 e§T TN

777



G.R.5. Form #114-B

681
‘/ ' ADEMS,Joe K. -
L'

M l...!l'l‘.Ol.lil‘il'l.O.ll......'l..l’_@‘.l.ll.l!l. PuD es e s ana .
’ il
RN

_ | ';E";::L 258710
ﬁ/:g,; & ORGANT Z AT OB S sicdssentasae
mé/ 0

Med. Det. B.H. #103

-----

3=3-19
F DEATHln‘ltdlu R N R A S R}

j"-f - . LR R B I »é B p s eb pe s 8w LI R T T A L I A L]
STA'I;E FROM WHICH HE CAME.....

?MW ..... T
.J"J

MEDALS OR DECORATIONS AWARDED. /’Mﬂ/uz A

' 6-21-1922
FINAL GRAVE LOCATION, .

LR B R Y ) -

20
Date

Block

5]
X to Mihiel American Cemetery 1233

:' E‘,h.,‘:) LA I I N I S R L A I Y LR N N RN L N A T
3 MA}’Q 2 Cemetery
F‘{n“ 59 1925 5

=) “8Rsne, )
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